From: Claudia Rossi 🕠 6/29/23, 11:18 AM	Fax: 13053418918	To:	Fax: (850) 617-638 Division of Corpor		Page: 1 of 4	6/29/2023 12:43 PN
			Department of		つ `	\U
1	/ /	Diy	iston of Corporations		d -	17
	へく	Electro	onic Efling Cover Sh	Et J		
			d use it as a cover shee			ber
	(show	n below) on the to	p and bottom of all pag	es of the doci	ument.	
		(((H23000230839 3)))			
			E ((000 111)) 08101 10108 11110 101		6 1	
			H230002308393ABC/			
	Note: DO NO		H/RELOAD button on y		from this pag	ge.
,		Doing so wi	Il generate another cove	er sheet.		
	To:					
		lvision of Corpor ax Number : (ations 850)617-6383			5055
	From:					í =
		count Name : T	HERREL BAISDEN, LLP			
		none : (305)371-5758			
	Fa	ax Number : (305)371-3178			(Q
			r this business entit			ິຍ: 1) 5
	annual	report mailings	. Enter only one email	address pl	ease **	0,
	D III0022			. dddi cos pr		
		Address:				
_		Address:				
60	Email	AMND/RESTA	TE/CORRECT OR	M/MG RE		
5 03 × 0	Email	AMND/RESTA	TE/CORRECT OR 2 TERRACE UNIT	M/MG RE		
VED PH 2: 09	Email	AMND/RESTA 835 NE 212 Certificate of Stat	2 TERRACE UNIT	M/MG RE		
ENED 29 PM 2: 09	Email	AMND/RESTA 835 NE 212 Certificate of Stat Certified Copy	2 TERRACE UNIT	M/MG RE 1, LLC 0 0		
RFCFIVED 2023 JUNE 29 PM 2: 09	Email	AMND/RESTA 835 NE 212 Certificate of Stat	UIS	M/MG RE 1, LLC 0		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

S. ROBERTS

Help

JUN 3 0 2023

m: Claudm Rossi 🕞 🖌 Fax: 13053416918	To:	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 2 of 4 06/29/2023 12:43 PM
	ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT	
		0	,
		DRGANIZATION	
	C)F	
835 NE 212 TERRAC	ELIMITA LLO		
	e of the Limited Liability Comp	any as it now appears on our re	cords.)
	(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for th	is Limited Liability Company	were filed on 08/17/2020	and assigned
Florida document number			
This amendment is submitted to an	nend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the	new name of the limited liab	oility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable an	d contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "	'LLC' or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Futer comparing to 1 officer of dr	an if an time bloc	21 Via Soria	202
Enter new principal offices addre		San Clemente, CA 92673	<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST B	<u>E A SIKEEI ADDRESS</u>	·	<u>.</u>
		21 Via Soria	
Enter new mailing address, if ap	-		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POS	<u>T OFFICE BOX)</u>	San Clemente, CA 92673	0
B. If amending the registered ag agent and/or the new registered (address on our records, <u>er</u>	iter the name of the new regist
agent and/or the new registered	omee audress mere.		
Name of New Registered	Agent:		
New Registered Office A	ddress:		
		Enter Florida street a	ldress
			, Florida
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to or removed from our records:			H23000230839
MGR = AMBR =	Manager • Authorized Member		
<u>Fitle</u> .	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	GORAN OMERHODZIC	15645 COLLINS AVE APT 602	🖸 Add
		SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160	ERemove
MGR Arash M. Asil	Arash M. Asil	21 Via Soria	■Add
		San Clemente, CA 92673	□Remove
			Change
			(DAdd
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🖸 Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		DRemove	
			Change

⁻ Ta:

.

rssary.) ;
e

	سرب
	······································
,	
• Effective date, if other than the date of filing:(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	L) Pursuant to 605.0207
the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) T ford is filed.	he 90th day after the
Dated $\frac{6}{25}$, $\frac{2023}{2023}$.	
Dated 6/25 2023 Dom Oncolocity Signalare of a member or authorized representative of a member	
GORAN OMERHODZIC	
Typed or printed name of signee	